- +
SELECT
SWITCH
-N-
L E D - - - - - - - -D 5TB TL CMXJ CL
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
LED-DLJBX-TML
Product1 Size EMB2 6
2R     2 Inches
4R     4 Inches
2SQ   2 Inches
Emergency
Backup
EMBColorWattSize Warranty
Watts3
8W    600lm
15W  1000lm
Color Color4 5
27/30/35
40/50K
Warranty7
5 Years (incl.)
10 Years
(Blank)
10YR
5CCT BLK
WH
Black
White
Product Information:
• Di-cast aluminum housing for better heat dissipation
• Available in white & black finish
• Optional Emergency Backup Available: delivers full lumens in EM mode
• L70 @ 50,000 Hours lumen maintenance
Mounting:
• No can needed in remodel applications
• Pre-wired junction box with circuit wiring built in (3 inc / 3 out)
• New construction rough-in plate or mounting plate with joist bars available
Certifications:
• ETL Listed for USA and CA
• Energy Star Certified
• IC Rated and ASTM-E283 Air-Tight
• CA Title 24 JA8-2019 CEC Listed
What's included:
• LED Fixture
• Junction Box Mounting Plate
• Mounting Screws
• Installation Guide
Applications:
• Residential or Commercial Lighting
• New Construction or Remodel Use
• General Recessed Lighting
Detail Specification:
• Wet Location Rated
• CRI 90 COB LED Chip, R9>50
• 120V Driver
• 38° Beam Angle
• Operating Temperature: 0°F ~ +113°F
• PF >0.9
• Triac and ELV Dimmable Down to 5%
Specs and model numbers are subject to change with or without notice.
Project:
Type:
Part #:
2" / 4" - 8W / 15W LED
Trimless Round Downlight
2" - 8W / 15W LED
Trimless Square Downlight
5 CCT Selectable: 27/30/35/40/50K
4845 S. Eastern Ave | Bell, CA 90201 | Tel.: 323-604-0066 | www.envisionledlighting.com
EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
8W
8W
15W
15W
4845 S. Eastern Ave | Bell, CA 90201 | Tel.: 323-604-0066 | www.envisionledlighting.com
EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
- +
SELECT
SWITCH
-N-
Durable Aluminum Body
Eliminate heat with a
diecast
JBox
Insert through
hole in ceiling
Placement
Slide light into
mud frame and
twist to lock
Cut-Out Size
• 2" Round: 2 3/5"
• 4" Round: 3 3/4"
Cut-Out Size
• 2" Square: 2 4/5" x 2 4/5"
Twist
and Lock Design
Simply twist to lock
in ceiling into
mud frame
Trimless Mud Frame
Designed to be plastered
over for a flush, smooth
trimless look
17" ( 430mm )
5"
 (
12
6m
m
)
2 1/2" (65mm)
2"
 (
52
mm
 )
5" ( 122mm )
2"
 (
52
mm
 )
Ø2 1/2" ( Ø60mm )
3 1
/2"
 (
90
mm
 )
4845 S. Eastern Ave | Bell, CA 90201 | Tel.: 323-604-0066 | www.envisionledlighting.com
EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
JBX-EXT
Extension Cable (6'/10')
Accessory Model     Description
CUNV-NC-ICAT 2/4/6” New Construction Plate
LED-EMB-25W-HV-0/10V Emergency Back-up
JBX-EXT-6’ 6' Extension Cable
JBX-EXT-10’ 10' Extension Cable
- +
SELECT
SWITCH
-N-
EMB
Emergency Backup
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY
Brand Series Model Load Dimmability
Lutron Ariadni AYCL-153P 150W OK
Lutron Diva DV-600PR 600W OK
Lutron Diva DVCL-153P 150W OK
Lutron Maestro MACL-153MH 600W OK
Lutron Maestro Wireless MRF2-6CL 150W OK
Lutron Rotary D-600P 600W OK
Lutron Electronic (ELV) NTELV-300P 600W OK
Lutron Skylark S-600P 600W OK
Lutron Skylark Contour CT-600P 600W OK
Lutron Skylark Contour CTCL-153P 150W OK
Lutron Toggler TG-600P 600W OK
Lutron Toggler TGCL-153P 150W OK
Leviton Sureslide 6633 600W OK
Leviton Sureslide Decora 6674 600W OK
Leviton Trimatron 6672 600W OK
Leviton Sureslide 6613 600W OK
Legrand Adorne DLV703 700W 20-100%
Legrand Harmony H703PTW 700W OK
Cooper Aspire 9530 1000W OK
Cooper Devine DAL03P 300W OK
CUNV-NC-ICAT
Universal Pre-Monting Plate
5 3/10" x 14 1/2"
ETA: 11/2021
ETA: 12/2021
4" LED Trimless Round Downlight
2" LED Trimless Round Downlight
Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
LED-DLJBX-TML-2R-8W-5CCT-WH 120V 8w 600 50/40/35/30/27k >80
LED-DLJBX-TML-2R-8W-5CCT-BLK 120V 8w 600 50/40/35/30/27k >80
LED-DLJBX-TML-2R-15W-5CCT-WH 120V 15w 1000 50/40/35/30/27k >80
LED-DLJBX-TML-2R-15W-5CCT-BLK 120V 15w 1000 50/40/35/30/27k >80
Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
LED-DLJBX-TML-4R-15W-5CCT-WH 120V 15w 1000 50/40/35/30/27k >80
LED-DLJBX-TML-4R-15W-5CCT-BLK 120V 15w 1000 50/40/35/30/27k >80
5CCT Selectable
5CCT Selectable
Box Qty: 18
Box Qty: 18
DIMMABLE
- +
DIMMABLE
- +
SELECT
SWITCH
-N-
SELECT
SWITCH
-N-
ETA: 12/2021
2" LED Trimless Square Downlight
Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
LED-DLJBX-TML-2SQ-8W-5CCT-WH 120V 8w 600 50/40/35/30/27k >80
LED-DLJBX-TML-2SQ-8W-5CCT-BLK 120V 8w 600 50/40/35/30/27k >80
LED-DLJBX-TML-2SQ-15W-5CCT-WH 120V 15w 1000 50/40/35/30/27k >80
LED-DLJBX-TML-2SQ-15W-5CCT-BLK 120V 15w 1000 50/40/35/30/27k >80
5CCT Selectable Box Qty: 18DIMMABLE
- +
SELECT
SWITCH
-N-